SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA8308166096

Overview

2024/07/17 17:26:26

WKN:

Price

0.2585 EUR

Difference © -8.82%(-0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CA8308166096
Symbol SYH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 51 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.245 EUR (7,000)
0.2665 EUR (19,000)
0.2585 EUR
0.2585 EUR
0.2585 EUR
0.2835 EUR
0.2585 EUR

5,300

1,370.05

1

5,300
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8308166096&ID_NOTATION=323782654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ce6bb1383b2ad7261af2dc77fe3a8d7ce82e5f6f72b158e495a4b116b574dcf&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab486d3dc53dfd434&time=1721322650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1bb7ef6dd17558cc84625dd67c57e450f7c8a322532dc83599d167eca64d236&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3c7a09ae12b57b232&time=1721322650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8eba680b6731b8935fa83b9020f75257206807f944a666a59afa5a7ed64c04c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7dd9ec37056bb39a9&time=1721322650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5680f0d25695bbb4747f5a134ac047cba83d16a0e46d5bdf82682da6f42f54d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=764cadeb0daf8b848&time=1721322650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82ba35e750a6308bf172a45e7eab5fde7b1d7ad836ddb895cad7c037cf72a4b4&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=996507ed9ebef3288&time=1721322650&tool=RSC

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 17:26:26

Price

0.2585 EUR

Difference © -8.82%(-0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CA8308166096
Symbol SYH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 51 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.245 EUR (7,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.2665 EUR (19,000)
Open 0.2585 EUR
High 0.2585 EUR
Low 0.2585 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.2835 EUR
VWAP 0.2585 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,300
Trading volume 1,370.05
Number of trades 1
Last size 5,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -23.69% +21.15% +20.13%
Perf (abs.) -0.09 +0.05 +0.05
Beta 0.69 0.38 1.65
Volatility  51.96 55.66 72.48

0.50

0.40

0.30

0.20

Sy

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.2875 EUR (20,073)
0.2658 EUR (8,561)
0.2935 EUR (12,020)
0.3175 EUR (20,102)
0.4195 EUR (2024/02/01)
0.2325 EUR (2024/06/28)
0.4375 EUR (2023/11/20)
0.2155 EUR (2023/07/17)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 17:26 0.2585 EUR 0.00 1
17
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 18:40 0.39 CAD 0.11 171
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:18 0.261 EUR 0.00 6
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.285 EUR 0.00 1
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 18:38 0.2475 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=323782654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10489069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10489069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181940215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358087809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140956648

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 18:49 0.285USD 0.02
17

2024/07/ 16:31 0.261 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 18:46 0.249 EUR 0.00
17

23

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6311176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6311176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140956647

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Group
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